

À

T.P.(C) No. 377 OF 2004
ITEM No.34

Court No. 1

SECTION XVIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition.(Civil) No.377/2004

AMITA KUMARI

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

MANOJ KUMAR

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay and exemption from filing O.T.)
(With Office Report)

Date : 05/11/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

For Respondent (s)
Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Rejoinder, if any, may be filed within four weeks.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master
Court Master